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Agency: Decatur Co Sheriffs Department

Incident Number
E25003601

Reported

04:00:58 11/17/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003594
E25003595
E25003596
E25003597
E25003598
E25003599

E25003600

E25003602

Reported

12:47:46 11/16/25
13:45:00 11/16/25

16:52:31 11/16/25

17:31:20 11/16/25

20:20:15 11/16/25

00:02:57 11/17/25

01:10:13 11/17/25

04:00:58 11/17/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

CRASH PD WB 174 MM 139, GREENSBURG
Nature Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS FALL 405 E FREELAND RD STE E; DOLLAR

TREE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 916 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS TRANSFER 916 W HENDRICKS ST,
GREENSBURG

CRASH PD WB 174 MM 139, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18640/-1°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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