

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur Co Sheriffs Department

Incident NumberReportedNatureIncident AddressLoctnDspE2500360104:00:58 11/17/25CRASH PDWB I74 MM 139, GREENSBURGACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003594	12:47:46 11/16/25	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST,		ACT
E25003595	13:45:00 11/16/25	EMS FALL	405 E FREELAND RD STE E; DOLLAR TREE, GREENSBURG	R	ACT
E25003596	16:52:31 11/16/25	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003597	17:31:20 11/16/25	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST,		ACT
E25003598	20:20:15 11/16/25	EMS TRANSFER	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR GROVE, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003599	00:02:57 11/17/25	EMS AMBUL RQST	916 E HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG	Ĵ	ACT
E25003600	01:10:13 11/17/25	EMS TRANSFER	R916 W HENDRICKS ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003602	04:00:58 11/17/25	CRASH PD	WB I74 MM 139, GREENSBURG		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `18640/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/17/25